ELEVATE
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-ELEVATE-DS
W A L L  M O U N T E D  /  I N D I R E C T  /  L G 7  S U P P O R T
Elevate
Professional LED wall uplighter for comfortable indirect illumination.
Elevate is a wall-mounted indirect luminaire for commercial interiors where soft upward

Profile height
70 mm
Ordering Information M O D E L  R E F E R E N C E S
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LM)
POWER
(TCW)
COLOUR
TEMP
MODEL
REF.
1625 15 3000K ELEVATE.001
1625 15 4000K ELEVATE.002
2350 23 3000K ELEVATE.003
2350 21 4000K ELEVATE.004
2950 29 3000K ELEVATE.005
2950 25 4000K ELEVATE.006
Options S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S U F F I X E S
FINISH
/BK black body
SENSOR
/EA presence and daylight sensor
CONTROL GEAR
/T+DALI touch dimming / DALI
EMERGENCY
/EM emergency conversion
VARIATIONS
ELEVATE.ACC.01 available on request
Professional wall-mounted LED uplight.+ Can be used to aid LG7 compliance.+
Philips LED module and driver system.+ Opal acrylic diffuser for homogenous illumination.+
Presence and daylight sensor options.+ Integral emergency and dimming options.+
Manufactured in the UK.+